

Componente instalatii

I.D.: 39351414

Data publicarii 24.10.19 Coduri CPV 44400000-4 45232141-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.520,04 RON - 4.520,04 RON

Descriere: 1 PPR TEAVA INSERTIE AL INT 63 ML 44 34,03 1.497,32 284,49 2 PPR COT 63-90 Buc 12 5,71 68,52 13,02 3 EVP ROBINET TRECERE 2 FI RM-LFF2A BUC 4 73,95 295,80 56,20 4 IVAR ROBINET TRECERE 11/2 FI Buc 4 76,47 305,88 58,12 5 PPR RACORD 63X2' FE Buc 4 48,74 194,96 37,04 6 PPR RACORD 63X2' FI Buc 8 34,45 275,60 52,36 7 EVP STUT ZN 2X200 Buc 6 8,91 53,46 10,16 8 WATERKIT RACORD COMP.50X11/2 FE Buc 4 9,24 36,96 7,02 9 ZN OLANDEZ 2' FE Buc 4 29,41 117,64 22,35 10 ZN COT 2' FE Buc 4 12,61 50,44 9,58 11 ZN COT 2' FI Buc 2 12,61 25,22 4,79 12 BANDA LOCTITE 150 Buc 6 33,19 199,16 37,84 13 PPR COT 110-90 Buc 8 34,45 275,60 52,36 14 PPR RACORD 110X4' FI Buc 4 222,69 890,76 169,24 15 PPR TEU 63X50X63 Buc 2 11,76 23,52 4,47 16 DISC 230X1.9 Buc 4 8,40 33,60 6,38 17 PPR OLANDEZ 50X11/2 FE Buc 2 35,29 70,58 13,41 18 PPR OLANDEZ 50X11/2 FI Buc 2 35,29 70,58 13,41 19 ZN COT 11/2 FE Buc 2 7,98 15,96 3,03 20 ZN COT 11/2 FI Buc 2 9,24 18,48 3,51 T O T A L G E N E R A L 4.520,04 858,81